Continuous Gas Analyzers, extractive
SIPROCESS GA700
Analyzer module OXYMAT 7
1/26 Siemens PA 01 · 2013
1
1) With order code "W01", please specify option "0".
Ordering examples
OXYMAT 7 module in rack unit enclosure "Example1"
7MB3000-0DX00-2AA0-Z + Y01 "Example1"
7MB3020-0AD00-0AA0-Z + Y01 "Example1"
OXYMAT 7 module in wall housing "Example2"
7MB3000-3DX00-2AA0-Z + Y01 "Example2"
7MB3020-0AD00-0AA0-Z + Y01 "Example2"
Selection and ordering data Order No.
Analyzer module OXYMAT 7
For measurement of oxygen
7MB3020- 77770 - 7AA0 Cannot be
combined
Integrated into basic unit1)
Rack unit 0
Wall-mounted device 1